01.18.20



On January 18th, 2020, we will once again gather together for the San Diego Women's March, joining thousands of marchers across the nation and around the world, upholding the values of our Unity Principles and working toward a positive and just future for all. We are proud of our accomplishments of the past three years, advocating for women's rights, immigration, gun control, healthcare, and protecting the environment. But none of this would be possible without the voices of our community partners alongside us. Our fight is not over, but we have #PowerinUnity and we are #WomenRising.

Join us as a Community Engagement Partner on January 18th!

Expectations of Partners:

- Alignment with the Women's March San Diego's Unity Principles which include: Women's Rights, Civil Rights, Environmental Justice, Health & Reproductive Rights, Disability Rights, Workers' Rights, Immigration, LGBTQIA Rights, and an End to Violence.
- Sign your organization up as a WMSD community partner here.
- Share the event with your members and followers by posting March messaging and graphics (coming soon) to your social media (Facebook, Twitter, Instagram) and website.
- Consider joining WMSD as a volunteer and help with march planning or day-of activities. Sign up as a volunteer here.
- Commit to bringing a contingent of members to the March and to events/fundraisers leading up to the March.

WMSD will honor this level of partnership in the following way:

- Share your logo and link to your organization on our website.
- Display your organization's name and logo on our March correspondence, such as the March Facebook event, as a Community Engagement Partner.
- Promote your organization via social media welcoming you as a partner to the March. WMSD social media followers are over 18,000.
- Tabling opportunities at our events/fundraisers leading up to and at the March.

Sponsorships are also available to our partners to help make this march a success and provide your organization with additional visibility. See attached.

The mission of Women's March San Diego is to harness the political power of diverse women and their communities to create transformative social change. WMSD is a women-led movement providing intersectional education and activism on a diverse range of issues. We create entry points for grassroots activists & organizers to engage in their local communities to dismantle systems of oppression. We are a non-profit organization with 501(c)3 status, and an affiliate of Women's March California.



